
Cathedral
City

Desert Hot
Springs

Palm
Springs

¥111

¥10

DILLON RD

G
E

N
E

 A
U

T
R

Y
 T

R
L

MISSION LAKES BLVD

TRAMWAY RD

N
 IN

D
IA

N
 C

A
N

Y
O

N
 D

R

VA
RN

ER
RD

IN
D

IA
N

 C
A

N
Y

O
N

 D
R

PA
LM

 D
R

VISTA CHINO

PIERSON BLVD

14TH AVE

$61,
063

$41,806

$44,
394

$40,809

$36,
691

$65,156

$39,136

$25,192

$44,
764

$57,
361

$34,254

$50,823

$27,485

$22,
358

$42,143

$35,175

$57,857
$62,044

$54,
886

$54,097

$34,583

$34,583

$74,630

$34,750

$41,841

CVAG ATP
Desert Hot Springs
Connector

Project Alignment

Shared Use Path

Bicycle Lane

Bicycle Route

CV Link

CV Link Connector

School

Median Household Income

$4,774 - 51,026

$51026 - 71,214

$71,214 - 99,231

$99,231 - 141,432

$141,432 - 249,597

O
0 21

Miles

Median Household
Income


